Boys Varsity 3 mile
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Name

Lacour, Luke
Keller, Alex
Sequeira, Landon
Wallace, Jack
Batson, Laden
Unger, Justin
Bernstein, Abram
Sandrock, Gary
Hebert, Morgan
Lee, Lyric
Madison, Skyler
Pecoraro, Merritt
Planchet, Everett
Blanchard, Tharon
Simon, Dylan
Christiansen, Connor
Dowd, Patrick
Buisson, Robert
Lee, Joseph
Peterman, Stephen
Black, Henry
McLaughlin, Kaden
Dupas, Ethan
Raiford, Joshua
Theriot, Nathan
Monier, Thomas
DeHart, Chris
Mortan, Nikolas
Graves, Landry
Jones, Robert
Savoie, Brennan
Felipe, Johnathan
Anderson, Nathan
Lyons, Bryce
Bourgeois, Caleb
Monaco, Brody
Troncoso, Nicholas
Smith, Samuel
Seidel, Cody
Monistere, Anthony
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Year
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School

Jesuit

John Curtis
Brother Martin
Jesuit

Brother Martin
John Curtis
Brother Martin
Brother Martin
Jesuit

Holy Cross
Holy Cross
Brother Martin
Holy Cross
Holy Cross
John

Holy Cross
Jesuit

Jesuit

Brother Martin
Jesuit

Rummel
Rummel
Brother Martin
Holy Cross
Rummel

Shaw

Jesuit

Shaw

John Curtis
Shaw

Shaw

John Curtis
Shaw

Shaw

Rummel

Shaw

Rummel

John Curtis
Rummel
Rummel

Time

16:30.43
16:32.71
16:37.49
16:40.15
16:49.50
16:50.25
16:53.70
16:56.19
17:10.22
17:13.72
17:14.68
17:17.30
17:19.53
17:21.41
17:22.86
17:25.76
17:27.74
17:29.05
17:35.14
17:38.57
17:42.94
17:43.63
17:46.15
17:46.50
17:52.10
17:54.62
17:57.09
17:58.98
18:19.67
18:20.59
18:24.51
18:39.43
19:08.95
19:27.54
19:35.97
19:42.70
19:52.42
20:19.83
20:36.15
20:51.61

Points

Place Team

1.  Brother Martin

2. Jesuit

3.  Holy Cross
4.  John Curtis
5. Rummel

6. Shaw

Points
35
49
64
84
140
148




